LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 36
Bauernfeind, Wilhelm #193

StartNr: 193

24. Oktober 2021 15:47
WF SpSch Elmenhorst

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

306.8

(293)

103.2 101.2 102.4
237 0 0 0 0 OO OO

18

358 (18.), 343 (7.), 333 (8.)
37.2(6.),62.9 (13.), 74.9 (23.)

0.37 mm rechts, 0.40 mm hoch
1.38, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.36

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 ¢
9.8~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
9.8~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.4*
9.6~ 9.6 1

37.2(6.),75.2 (4.),98.0 (9.)
0.92 mm rechts, 0.44 mm hoch
1.17, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 1.24

9.9\ 10.7*
10.3* 9.5 7

62.9 (13.), 80.0 (20.), 173.9 (17.)
0.09 mm rechts, 0.33 mm hoch
1.63, horizontal: 1.58, vertikal: 1.68

9.9+ 10.7*
10.1 10.0 #

74.9 (23.), 112.5 (21.), 113.7 (29.)
0.08 mm rechts, 0.44 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.44, vertikal: 1.25

10.7*
10.6*

10.1 ¥
10.0+

10.2*
10.5*

10.5*
10.3*

10.2*
10.6*

10.3*
104~




